
Exterior Bracket Light
7677

7677/GA/
100 E27 100 GLS 350mm

Reflector:
230mm

Backplate:
100mm

440mm

Product
Code

Bulb
Cap

Max
Wattage

Bulb
Type

Height/
Length

Width/
Diameter Projection

Available Finish Galvanised or black, clear or frosted glass

350mm

100mm

440mm

230mm

This product is available for specific markets. Low energy CFL compatible. 

Bulb Not Supplied
Rated IP54 

80mm
Fixings


